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Women / 3 / Jr E
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charity Xiong3423
Elevate

9.250 9.700 9.6259.400 37.975
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Schmeltzer3401
Accel

9.100 9.250 9.3509.375 37.075
7T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Adysienn Whitney3426
Galaxy

9.325 9.025 9.3008.600 36.250
2 5T 15 5 3 

3 

Alyssa Hunt3456
Woodland

9.200 8.650 9.1009.050 36.000
4 12T 7T 8 4 

4 

Marianna Gumas3433
GymStars Stockton

8.825 9.025 8.7509.300 35.900
14 5T 3 18 5 

5 

Ahma Masselink3417
Davis Diamonds

8.475 9.200 8.9509.250 35.875
19 4 4T 9 6T

6T

Sofia Patriquin3318
Davis Diamonds

9.000 8.650 9.2009.025 35.875
11 12T 11 6 6T

6T

Miami Atteberry3441
Oroville

9.400 9.000 8.9008.500 35.800
1 7 16 10 8T

8T

Hannah Lyons3449
Santa Rosa

8.575 8.850 9.3259.050 35.800
17 8T 7T 4 8T

8T

Angelina Schreiber3437
Gymtowne

9.125 8.725 8.8759.050 35.775
5T 10T 7T 11 10 

10 

Riyana Martinez3420
Dream Xtreme

8.775 8.725 9.1509.100 35.750
15 10T 6 7 11 

11 

Mackenzie Lynn3448
Santa Rosa

8.925 9.350 8.7758.400 35.450
13 2 17 16T 12T

12T

Mackenzie Kopple3422
Elevate

8.950 8.625 8.8259.050 35.450
12 14 7T 13 12T

12T

Kayla Won3434
GymStars Stockton

9.125 8.200 8.7759.250 35.350
5T 17 4T 16T 14 

14 

Makena Brock3409
Byers Roseville

9.025 8.275 8.8508.950 35.100
9T 16 13T 12 15 

15 

Amyah Jallah3415
Classic

9.100 7.975 9.4758.375 34.925
7T 19 18 2 16 

16 

Lila Kirbyson3403
Aerials

9.025 8.850 8.0258.975 34.875
9T 8T 12 19 17 

17 

Trinity Browning3439
Healthsport

8.650 8.400 8.8008.950 34.800
16 15 13T 14T 18 

18 

Angelina Velasco3322
East Bay Sports

8.550 8.125 8.8008.025 33.500
18 18 19 14T 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / Jr F
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Dorn3414
Classic

9.475 9.225 9.2259.400 37.325
1T 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Aanika Hugg3442
Oroville

8.900 9.125 9.3509.250 36.625
16 3 2 1 2 

2 

Emma Lackner3436
Gymtowne

9.475 8.800 9.0509.225 36.550
1T 5 3T 11 3 

3 

Paige Palmer3431
Golden Bear

9.125 9.225 9.0759.100 36.525
7T 1T 7 9T 4 

4 

Samantha Wollenberger3410
Byers Roseville

9.300 8.700 9.2759.225 36.500
3 8T 3T 2 5 

5 

Rachel Schrock3407
Auburn

9.125 8.900 8.9009.000 35.925
7T 4 9 13T 6 

6 

Mikaela Akil3419
Dream Xtreme

9.125 8.675 8.7759.150 35.725
7T 10 6 16T 7 

7 

Paeton Ferrante3427
Gold Country

8.950 8.700 9.1008.875 35.625
14 8T 12 6T 8 

8 

Grace McQuoid3425
Galaxy

9.000 8.650 9.2008.725 35.575
13 11 13 4T 9 

9 

Dylan Wessling3404
All Star

9.125 8.050 9.0759.200 35.450
7T 17T 5 9T 10 

10 

Katie Hayes3452
Tricks Folsom

9.175 8.500 9.2008.550 35.425
5T 13 15 4T 11 

11 

Jamie Luu3405
American

9.075 8.725 9.1008.475 35.375
11T 7 17T 6T 12 

12 

McKinley Nguyen3428
Gold Country

9.175 8.000 8.9009.050 35.125
5T 19 8 13T 13 

13 

Paradise Powell3443
Oroville

9.250 8.050 8.8508.950 35.100
4 17T 10T 15 14 

14 

Lei-Lahni Henninger3430
Golden Bear

8.825 8.775 8.7758.600 34.975
17 6 14 16T 15 

15 

Sloan Applegarth3446
Rock Solid

8.750 8.100 9.1008.950 34.900
19 16 10T 6T 16 

16 

Sierra Tiatia3438
Gymtowne

9.075 8.425 8.9508.400 34.850
11T 14T 19 12 17 

17 

Abigail Brotman3440
Luna

8.925 8.575 8.7008.500 34.700
15 12 16 19 18 

18 

Brooklynne Johnson3444
Redwood Coast

8.775 8.425 8.7758.475 34.450
18 14T 17T 16T 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / Jr G
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Ulloa3416
Classic

9.425 9.100 9.1758.900 36.600
1T 1 7T 3T 1 

1 

Mia Sellick3435
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 8.950 9.0759.100 36.450
4 3 5 6T 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Tam3406
American

9.375 9.050 9.0008.900 36.325
3 2 7T 9 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Pavano3424
Extreme

9.075 8.450 9.4509.325 36.300
9 12 2 1 4 

4 

Kelsey Wilson3408
Black Diamond

9.250 8.900 8.9759.125 36.250
5 4T 4 10 5 

5 

Samantha Stifle3412
CYC

8.725 8.625 9.1759.400 35.925
16 8 1 3T 6 

6 

Lily McCadden3451
The Cave

9.225 8.575 9.1508.850 35.800
6T 10 10 5 7 

7 

Amara Romero3432
Golden Bear

9.050 8.900 8.8008.800 35.550
10 4T 12 15 8 

8 

Sofia Contreras3402
Aerials

9.225 8.675 8.3259.275 35.500
6T 7 3 19 9 

9 

Shainne Bair3453
Tumble Time

8.875 8.600 9.0758.825 35.375
12 9 11 6T 10 

10 

Amelia Krieshok3445
Redwood Empire

9.425 7.875 9.3508.700 35.350
1T 17 14T 2 11 

11 

Talia Antell-Proulx3429
Golden Bear

8.625 8.775 8.6009.025 35.025
19 6 6 17 12 

12 

Mikayla Jordan Guastella3447
Rodina

9.125 8.225 8.4258.900 34.675
8 13* 7T 18 13T

13T

Halla Gardizi3411
CYC

8.850 8.225 8.8508.750 34.675
13 13* 13 13 13T

13T

Mary O'Sullivan3457
Woodland

8.775 8.100 8.9258.700 34.500
15 15 14T 11 15 

15 

Tatum Raley3454
Tumble Time

9.000 8.500 8.8258.100 34.425
11 11 18 14 16 

16 

Sierra Lazzarini3413
Cal-Star

8.700 8.075 9.0758.425 34.275
17 16 16 6T 17 

17 

Lauryn Suehowicz3455
Tumble Time

8.650 7.750 8.9008.200 33.500
18 18 17 12 18 

18 

Alivia Just-Williams3421
Elevate

8.800 7.325 8.7007.425 32.250
14 19 19 16 19 

19 
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